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THE BOWLER'S COMPANY™

BOWLER

1 Steve Shaffer
Jerry Beavers
Danny Tolentino
Phil Kepner

2 Bubba Haney
Robert Dunaway
John Martin
Doug Ingalsbe

3 Pat Currie
Ben Edwards
Ed Hilligoss
Mark Busscher

4 Greg Cooper
Dave Lile
John Ubias
Lee Lorts

5 Steve McBride
Tom McCorvey
Allen Todd
Henry Hayes

6 John Denton
Randy Weekes
Kenny Tynan
Rick Cheshier

7 Sam Magill
Jeff Janssen
Sam Bowman
Hank Jordan

8 Paul Pender
Kam Mostowfi
Leon Aragon
Mark Cozart

9 Chuck Wagner
Jose Cortes
Gene Rivers
Mike Ballard

10 Jerry Ankenbrandt

Butch Calvert
Mike Patton
Mike McHugh
11 Richard Martin
Bill Uthoff
Marshall Medlin
Cliff Barnes
12 Chip Holliday
Bill Kaiser
Jack Soria
Tom E. Crawford

2018 STORM SASBA SENIOR TOUR
SASBA MATCH PLAY FOURSOME
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USA Bowl, May 16-17, 2018

AVG

241.90
187.80
197.80
228.10
225.10
233.10
187.90
213.30
217.80
201.90
186.80
210.80
196.80
221.60
200.70
218.70
201.10
194.80
205.00
229.10
192.40
186.60
211.20
237.60
195.80
201.30
178.60
222.80
203.30
196.60
182.60
214.50
183.70
210.20
207.20
215.00
202.00
194.50
188.10
199.40
178.00
189.70
187.00
207.40
187.10
189.30
205.90
207.50

FINAL STANDINGS

PIN FALL POINTS
8566 87
8594 91
8173 80
8378 79
8300 74
8278 73
7985 72
7970 71
8161 66
7840 52
7621 48
7898 47

TEAM NAME

KEPNER

INGALSBE

BUSSCHER

LORTS

HAYES

CHESHIER

JORDAN

COZART

BALLARD

MCHUGH

BARNES

CRAWFORD

EARNINGS

$ 4,000.00

$ 2,400.00

$ 1,600.00

$ 1,200.00
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STAIRSTEP RESULTS

GAME 1
Busscher 238
Lorts 216
GAME 2
Busscher 195
Kepner 224
GAME 3
Kepner 268
Ingalsbe 236
200
GLDEAK




# BOWLERS GAME 1| GAME 2| GAME 3| GAME 4| GAME 5| GAME 6| GAME 7| GAME 8| GAME 9| GAME 10| TOTAL| AVG

1 |John Denton 152 161 160 194 236 172 208 209 185 247 1924 | 192.40
1 |Randy Weekes 158 192 187 180 182 175 205 173 216 198 1866 | 186.60
1 |[Kenny Tynan 158 204 225 216 219 247 268 166 220 189 2112 | 211.20
1 |Rick Cheshier 254 142 225 257 248 257 237 233 244 279 2376 | 237.60
2 |Steve Shaffer 242 258 206 290 203 250 246 248 237 239 2419 [ 241.90
2 [Jerry Beavers 218 169 139 192 172 201 207 267 168 145 1878 | 187.80
2 |Danny Tolentino 190 221 166 267 210 192 165 193 184 190 1978 | 197.80
2 |Phil Kepner 207 213 213 258 200 204 237 256 215 278 2281 | 228.10
3 |Pat Currie 237 201 212 233 210 235 189 233 203 225 2178 | 217.80
3 [Ben Edwards 159 247 204 214 221 224 181 168 227 174 2019 | 201.90
3 |Ed Hilligoss 200 238 179 168 179 200 216 169 146 173 1868 | 186.80
3 [Mark Busscher 180 180 151 181 244 185 300 221 236 230 2108 | 210.80
4 |Steve McBride 169 233 205 193 209 215 206 212 208 161 2011 | 201.10
4 |Tom McCorvey 227 182 189 183 174 216 238 179 176 184 1948 | 194.80
4 |Allen Todd 256 197 177 235 203 203 224 225 180 150 2050 [ 205.00
4 |Henry Hayes 217 246 219 265 255 215 174 207 225 268 2291 | 229.10
5 |Sam Magill 247 213 201 184 180 214 158 173 190 198 1958 [ 195.80
5 [Jeff Janssen 198 193 211 174 178 202 248 195 189 225 2013 | 201.30
5 |Sam Bowman 169 178 167 194 158 174 201 195 177 173 1786 | 178.60
5 [Hank Jordan 229 225 200 214 212 224 211 242 267 204 2228 | 222.80
6 |Richard Martin 169 192 143 209 186 170 151 180 190 190 1780 [ 178.00
6 |Bill UtHoff 178 211 191 225 158 180 200 167 200 187 1897 | 189.70
6 |Marshall Medlin 236 160 157 199 193 224 162 185 170 184 1870 | 187.00
6 |Cliff Barnes 211 214 185 171 230 203 232 203 194 231 2074 | 207.40
7 |Greg Cooper 223 186 232 215 212 154 147 205 180 214 1968 [ 196.80
7 |Dave Lile 263 242 227 280 235 197 180 213 205 174 2216 | 221.60
7 |John Ubias 181 213 247 194 206 182 208 209 191 176 2007 | 200.70
7 [Lee Lorts 211 248 225 189 172 224 215 267 223 213 2187 | 218.70
8 |Chip Holliday 223 226 202 209 162 160 172 190 150 177 1871 | 187.10
8 [Bill Kaiser 113 194 201 217 165 200 176 199 245 183 1893 [ 189.30
8 |Jack Soria 167 208 228 209 170 222 231 204 204 216 2059 [ 205.90
8 [Tom Crawford 243 235 255 178 204 246 199 186 180 149 2075 | 207.50
9 |Paul Pender 189 258 255 160 180 200 247 204 185 155 2033 [ 203.30
9 |Kam Mostowfi 210 219 207 123 187 224 234 209 152 201 1966 | 196.60
9 |Leon Aragon 181 158 205 192 182 163 187 155 240 163 1826 | 182.60
9 |Mark Cozart 186 158 278 205 247 195 211 241 187 237 2145 | 214.50
10|Jerry Ankenbrandt 234 164 194 168 180 187 245 202 222 224 2020 [ 202.00
10|Butch Calvert 225 196 189 179 223 195 179 182 199 178 1945 [ 194.50
10|Michael Patton 181 171 227 206 155 177 200 159 148 257 1881 [ 188.10
10 |Mike McHugh 211 224 177 200 213 225 194 192 163 195 1994 [ 199.40
11|Chuck Wagner 149 187 159 181 158 222 210 187 173 211 1837 | 183.70
11 [Jose Cortes 216 215 215 234 170 234 247 171 201 199 2102 | 210.20
11|Gene Rivers 236 218 157 225 191 204 205 213 242 181 2072 | 207.20
11|Mike Ballard 169 158 209 187 222 267 290 257 213 178 2150 | 215.00
12 |Bubba Haney 239 208 215 171 223 258 240 232 279 186 2251 | 225.10
12 |Robert Dunaway 221 289 189 225 232 236 267 223 210 239 2331 | 233.10
12|John Martin 166 163 244 237 169 161 175 212 195 157 1879 [ 187.90
12 |Doug Ingalsbe 244 194 226 220 228 187 225 199 179 231 2133 | 213.30
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